
Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Balance Sheet

6/30/2021
 Assets    
  Operating      
     10000 - Alliance Operating 8688   $10,983.01  
     10100 - CB&T Operating 0611   $641.45  
     10200 - US Bank Operating 4165   $1,919.29  
  Operating Total   $13,543.75  
 
  Reserve      
     11000 - Alliance Reserve 3469   ($43.95)  
     11100 - US Bank Reserve 0770   $120,819.20  
  Reserve Total   $120,775.25  
 
  Accounts Receivable      
     13000 - Accounts Receivable   $1,839.29  
  Accounts Receivable Total   $1,839.29  
 
  Assets Total     $136,158.29
 
 Liabilities and Equity    
  Accounts Payable      
     23000 - Pre-Paid Assessments   $1,015.07  
  Accounts Payable Total   $1,015.07  
 
  Retained Earnings   $119,720.53  
 
  Net Income   $15,422.69  
 
  Liabilities & Equity Total     $136,158.29



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget

Income
Assessment
40000 - Assessments $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) 0.00%   $51,405.90 $51,406.02 ($0.12) 0.00% $102,812.00
Total Assessment $8,567.65 $8,567.67 ($0.02) 0.00%   $51,405.90 $51,406.02 ($0.12) 0.00% $102,812.00
 
Other Income
40101 - Collection Fees $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 100.00%   ($225.00) $0.00 ($225.00) 100.00% $0.00
40152 - Move-In/Out Fees $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $600.00 $0.00 $600.00 100.00% $0.00
Total Other Income $25.00 $0.00 $25.00 100.00%   $375.00 $0.00 $375.00 100.00% $0.00
 
Reserve
41300 - Reserve Interest $1.24 $0.00 $1.24 100.00%   $130.82 $0.00 $130.82 100.00% $0.00
Total Reserve $1.24 $0.00 $1.24 100.00%   $130.82 $0.00 $130.82 100.00% $0.00
 
Total Income $8,593.89 $8,567.67 $26.22 0.31%   $51,911.72 $51,406.02 $505.70 0.98% $102,812.00
 
Expense
1 Structural, Common Area, Landscape, Utilities
50000 - Repair & Maintenance $2,365.00 $0.00 ($2,365.00) (100.00%)   $9,026.07 $0.00 ($9,026.07) (100.00%) $0.00
50100 - Pool Repair &
Maintenance $0.00 $208.33 $208.33 100.00%   $1,435.00 $1,249.98 ($185.02) (14.80%) $2,500.00

50300 - Janitorial $500.00 $485.00 ($15.00) (3.09%)   $2,500.00 $2,910.00 $410.00 14.09% $5,820.00
50400 - Pest Control $45.00 $50.00 $5.00 10.00%   $270.00 $300.00 $30.00 10.00% $600.00
50900 - Miscellaneous Repair &
Maintenance $0.00 $1,666.67 $1,666.67 100.00%   ($420.00) $10,000.02 $10,420.02 104.20% $20,000.00

51000 - Landscape $0.00 $290.00 $290.00 100.00%   $1,925.00 $1,740.00 ($185.00) (10.63%) $3,480.00
59000 - Electric $0.00 $125.00 $125.00 100.00%   $223.17 $750.00 $526.83 70.24% $1,500.00
59100 - Gas $366.18 $125.00 ($241.18) (192.94%)   $1,850.97 $750.00 ($1,100.97) (146.80%) $1,500.00
59200 - Telephone $212.94 $0.00 ($212.94) (100.00%)   $1,177.71 $0.00 ($1,177.71) (100.00%) $0.00
59300 - Trash $562.78 $500.00 ($62.78) (12.56%)   $3,418.53 $3,000.00 ($418.53) (13.95%) $6,000.00
59400 - Water $2,307.15 $1,075.00 ($1,232.15) (114.62%)   $6,887.07 $6,450.00 ($437.07) (6.78%) $12,900.00
Total 1 Structural, Common Area,
Landscape, Utilities $6,359.05 $4,525.00 ($1,834.05) (40.53%)   $28,293.52 $27,150.00 ($1,143.52) (4.21%) $54,300.00

 
3 Mechanical
70100 - Elevator $0.00 $826.67 $826.67 100.00%   $539.92 $4,960.02 $4,420.10 89.11% $9,920.00
70210 - Intercom Server $87.90 $166.67 $78.77 47.26%   $87.90 $1,000.02 $912.12 91.21% $2,000.00
Total 3 Mechanical $87.90 $993.34 $905.44 91.15%   $627.82 $5,960.04 $5,332.22 89.47% $11,920.00
 
4 Plumbing, Sprinkler System
80000 - Plumbing $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $95.00 $0.00 ($95.00) (100.00%) $0.00
Total 4 Plumbing, Sprinkler
System $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $95.00 $0.00 ($95.00) 100.00% $0.00

 
5 Professional & Admin Services
90100 - Legal $0.00 $208.33 $208.33 100.00%   $0.00 $1,249.98 $1,249.98 100.00% $2,500.00
90200 - Management Fees $850.00 $850.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5,100.00 $5,100.00 $0.00 0.00% $10,200.00
90400 - Insurance $1,040.75 $741.67 ($299.08) (40.33%)   $1,689.75 $4,450.02 $2,760.27 62.03% $8,900.00
90900 - Office Supplies $18.50 $41.67 $23.17 55.60%   $106.00 $250.02 $144.02 57.60% $500.00



90901 - Printing & Copies $45.65 $0.00 ($45.65) (100.00%)   $222.02 $0.00 ($222.02) (100.00%) $0.00
90903 - Postage $41.44 $0.00 ($41.44) (100.00%)   $166.33 $0.00 ($166.33) (100.00%) $0.00
90909 - Misc Supplies $0.00 $79.17 $79.17 100.00%   $0.00 $475.02 $475.02 100.00% $950.00
90910 - Bank Fees $39.00 $0.00 ($39.00) (100.00%)   $148.81 $0.00 ($148.81) (100.00%) $0.00
90920 - License, Permits & Fees $0.00 $41.67 $41.67 100.00%   $35.00 $250.02 $215.02 86.00% $500.00
90930 - Website $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   $5.00 $0.00 ($5.00) (100.00%) $0.00
Total 5 Professional & Admin
Services $2,035.34 $1,962.51 ($72.83) (3.71%)   $7,472.91 $11,775.06 $4,302.15 36.54% $23,550.00

 
6 Contingency
99900 - Miscellaneous Expense $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 (100.00%) $0.00
Total 6 Contingency $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 0.00%   ($0.22) $0.00 $0.22 100.00% $0.00
 
Total Expense $8,482.29 $7,480.85 ($1,001.44) (13.39%)   $36,489.03 $44,885.10 $8,396.07 18.71% $89,770.00
 
Operating Net Income $111.60 $1,086.82 ($975.22) (89.73%)   $15,422.69 $6,520.92 $8,901.77 136.51% $13,042.00
 
Net Income $111.60 $1,086.82 ($975.22) (89.73%)   $15,422.69 $6,520.92 $8,901.77 136.51% $13,042.00

Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Budget Comparison Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021 1/1/2021 - 6/30/2021

  Actual Budget Variance Percent   Actual Budget Variance Percent Annual
Budget



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Accounts Receivable Aging Report

Period Through: 6/30/2021
 
Unit Account Number Account Total Due Current 30 Days 60 Days 90 Days
13 101200041 Primary $553.60 $276.80 $276.80
15 101200062 Primary $291.79 $291.79
28 101200190 Primary $291.79 $291.79
39 101200300 Primary $276.80 $276.80
29 101200200 Primary $224.00 $224.00
20 101200110 Primary $125.03 $125.03
36 101200270 Primary $50.00 $25.00 $25.00
24 101200150 Primary $26.28 $26.28
 

Totals: $1,839.29 $1,021.70 $0.00 $276.80 $540.79
Counts: 8 6 0 1 3

 
Assessment: $1,565.29 $996.70 $0.00 $276.80 $291.79

Collection Fee: $274.00 $25.00 $0.00 $0.00 $249.00
$1,839.29 $1,021.70 $0.00 $276.80 $540.79



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
Prepaid Report

Period Through: 6/30/2021
 
Unit Account Number Homeowner Address Balance
10 101200010 Eric B. Rodriquez 3688 First Avenue $696.80
14 101200050 Garret Anton and Trudie Newell 3688 First Avenue $44.76
27 101200180 Rebecca Melillo 3688 First Avenue $4.51
29 101200200 Hsiang-Hua "Cathy" Sun 3688 First Avenue $224.00
36 101200270 Vanty Tuttle 3688 First Avenue $25.00
37 101200280 Bobby D. Dorsett 3688 First Avenue $20.00
 

Totals: $1,015.07



Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
AP Distribution Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021
 
AccountPosting

Date
Check
Date Payee Description Invoice # Check # Amount

10100 - CB&T Operating 0611
  6/4/2021 6/4/2021 Terrace Village Maint Corp Transfer 5216 $3,000.00

Total 10100 - CB&T Operating 0611: $3,000.00
 
50000 - Repair & Maintenance
  6/3/2021 6/3/2021 Homecrafts J1659 U19 Wtr Leak C-X 922 5215 $95.00
  6/7/2021 6/7/2021 Precision Landscape Mainenance,

Inc. J1681 Landscape Enhancement 5217 $1,990.00

  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 Gus Curiel J1682 Fix Metal Bars Grg Break-
in 5220 $280.00

Total 50000 - Repair & Maintenance: $2,365.00
 
50300 - Janitorial
  6/3/2021 6/3/2021 The Final Clean SVC 05/21 1973 5212 $500.00

Total 50300 - Janitorial: $500.00
 
50400 - Pest Control
  6/3/2021 6/3/2021 Pete Paniagua Termite & Pest ControlSVC 05/21 37792 5214 $45.00

Total 50400 - Pest Control: $45.00
 
59100 - Gas
  6/15/2021 6/15/2021 San Diego Gas & Electric ACCT#0044184425415 5221 $366.18

Total 59100 - Gas: $366.18
 
59200 - Telephone
  6/10/2021 6/10/2021 AT&T Acct#616 683 7672 236 3 5219 $212.94

Total 59200 - Telephone: $212.94
 
59300 - Trash
  6/10/2021 6/10/2021 Republic Services SVC 05/21 0529-

003309794 5218 $562.78

Total 59300 - Trash: $562.78
 
59400 - Water
  6/3/2021 6/3/2021 City Of S.D. Public Util. Dept Acct#610000020467 0 $2,307.15

Total 59400 - Water: $2,307.15
 
70210 - Intercom Server
  6/3/2021 6/3/2021 Doorking Inc. SVC 05/21 USER ID Terrace! 1620693 5213 $43.95
  6/24/2021 6/24/2021 Doorking Inc. TERRACE! 1635133 3000 $43.95

Total 70210 - Intercom Server: $87.90
 
90200 - Management Fees
  6/1/2021 6/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Mgmt Fee 5211 $850.00

Total 90200 - Management Fees: $850.00
 
90400 - Insurance
  6/21/2021 6/21/2021 State Farm Fire and Casualty

Company 06/21 premium 0 $1,040.75

Total 90400 - Insurance: $1,040.75
 
90900 - Office Supplies
  6/1/2021 6/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Supplies 5211 $13.50
  6/1/2021 6/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 06/21 Website Hosting 5211 $5.00

Total 90900 - Office Supplies: $18.50
 
90901 - Printing & Copies
  6/1/2021 6/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Printing 5211 $45.65

Total 90901 - Printing & Copies: $45.65
 
90903 - Postage
  6/1/2021 6/1/2021 CEOSD.NET 05/21 Postage 5211 $41.44

Total 90903 - Postage: $41.44
 
 

Grand Total:$11,443.29



































Terrace Village Maintenance Corporation
General Ledger Report

6/1/2021 - 6/30/2021
 



Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

Alliance Bank - Alliance Operating 8688-10000 Statement Balance: $11,286.01
Statement Date: 6/30/2021 GL Balance: $10,983.01

Last Statement Balance: $12,951.73
Outstanding Checks: $303.00
Outstanding Deposits: $0.00
Calculated Balance: $11,286.01

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00

Outstanding

Checks  Description  Date  Check #  Amount
   REVERSAL - [Payment Received]    5/18/2021       -$303.00

Total Outstanding Checks: $303.00
 

Deposits  Description  Date    Amount
Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00











Outstanding
Checks Description Date Check # Amount

Payment: Labann Corporation, Check #: 5300, Invoice #: 65948 2/4/2021 5300 -$165.16

Total Outstanding Checks: $165.16

Deposits Description Date Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

- CB&T Operating 0611-10100 Statement Balance: $806.61

Statement Date: 6/30/2021 GL Balance: $641.45

Last Statement Balance: $152.76

Outstanding Checks: $165.16

Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Calculated Balance: $806.61

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00









Outstanding
Checks Description Date Check # Amount

Total Outstanding Checks: $0.00

Deposits Description Date Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

US Bank - US Bank Operating 4165-10200 Statement Balance: $1,919.29

Statement Date: 6/30/2021 GL Balance: $1,919.29

Last Statement Balance: $1,919.29

Outstanding Checks: $0.00

Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Calculated Balance: $1,919.29

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00











Outstanding
Checks Description Date Check # Amount

Total Outstanding Checks: $0.00

Deposits Description Date Amount

Total Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Terrace Village
Reconciliation Report

US Bank - US Bank Reserve 0770-11100 Statement Balance: $120,819.20

Statement Date: 6/30/2021 GL Balance: $120,819.20

Last Statement Balance: $120,818.21

Outstanding Checks: $0.00

Outstanding Deposits: $0.00

Calculated Balance: $120,819.20

GL vs. Balance Difference: $0.00
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